Z\\ Customer Order Date:

-

Customer Order Number:
h . |332492

ESTABULISHED 1918 KWV Order Number;
Warshay Investments Ltdva KWy (110830658 S
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 Loading Status: ik
Telephone: 021 - 8073511 R
) - Reg N 2O B : '
) [« 34 i "
3305 il . FAIR E: FLO-ID 58503 Gross Weight :  141.600kg -
FOR ANY QUERIES CONTXCT EWV QUEhI\ES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901033 {760024885

Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x275ml) cs 24 x 275 : 1,001.50 [°  150.23 1,151.73
901032 (769025233 | Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x275m | CS 24 x 275 8.0 258.92 3.30 2,003.01 300.45 - 2,303.46
ITEMS NPT SUi’ELIEl): , v,
901395 |700025120 | Bug Stag 10(15::20ml) ' cs. 150 x 20 ¢ |Item rejecid - No gtock
- 901405 (700025947 | Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml) - cs 150 x 20 5 |Item rajectled - No dtock

e

C
¢

2
o
=

Delivered by . {Received in good order Depot Signature . Payment Terms: Bank Detaila: Cheque Acc

) R : Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)} Ltd
Ligquor Runner Durban . 'lon behalf of Customer For Receipt from Customer 30 days from statement; Due Bank:

e 3
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD s

?

. - FNB
MAHOGANY RIDGE . Name: - Name : ‘| Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 6845
- Signature: Signature: Branch: 250655

WESTMEAD Date: _ Date:




7/\ Customer Order Date:
Customer Order Number:
332492
‘ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a Kwv (110890658
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511 :
Req{ NO. : 2012/018792/07
FISIR El:\lo FL?011I0D2 52 88503 Gross Weight :  141.600kg

aREHARKS FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 538

OR queriessa@xwv co.za
tem:DeBarip ¥ ;

901033 700024885 Hooch Blast Apple 4{6x275ml) Ccs
901032 |700025233 | Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m | CS

258.92
258.92

3.30
3.30

©1,001.50
2,003.01

150.23
300.45

24 x 275 | 4.0
24 x 275 | 8.0

1,151.73
2,303.46

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIEp:

T e .

-901395 |700025120 Bﬁg Stag 10(15x20ml) cs - 159 x 20 4 {Item rejec:Ed - Ko dgtock
901405 |700025947 | Bug Blue Shdoter 10{15x20ml} - B ] 150 x 20 5 |Item rejectled - No jtock
AN

o
[’J‘ate Race' LR

amaged

Deliverédyby

.‘\
Liquor‘nunner\nurban
30 HILLCLIMB RGAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer

Yk f. .
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

30 days from statement; Due

Currency: ZAR

Bank Detailg: Chegque ace
Name: Warshay Investmenta (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

ENB

Acc : 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




-

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

PO Box 528, Suider Paarl,
Telephone 021 - 80739

Re :
Yar Reg o

Warshay Investments Ptx Ltd t/a KWV

2 3 : .
E‘LO D 98503 Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date:
0%.01.2024

Customer Order Number:
0041063574

KWV Order Number:
119098167

764 Loading Status:

141.600kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

PLCKI
a

901033
901032

700024885
700025233

Hooch Blast Apple 4 (6x275ml)
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x275m

cs
[

24 x 275 4.0
24 x 275

258.92
258.92

3.30
3.3¢

250.37
250.38

1,151.73
2,303.46

150.23
300.45

1,001.50
2,003.01

Ligquor Runner Durban

Delivered by

30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms;
30 days from statement; Due

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

Cheque Acc

FNB
hoc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




NO.

20

-

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1318

Warshay Investments
PQ Box 528,

Telephone:

Suider Paarl

021 - 8073611

Reqi No. :
at Reg No: 4110261833

FAIR' E :

2012/018792/07
0

FLO-ID

Ltd t/a KWV
7646

Customer Order Date:

09.01.2024

Customer Order Number:

0041063574

KWV Order Number:

119098167
Loading Status:

Gross Weight

141.600kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriess

a@kwv.co.za

PACK

901033
901032

700024885
700025233

Hooch Blast Apple 4 (6x275ml)
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4{6x275m | CS

24 x 275
24 x 275

250.37
250.38

150.23
300.45

1,1581.73
2,303.46

1,001.50
2,003.01

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban

30 HILLCLIMB

ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot

Name :

Date;

Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Signature:

Payment Terms:

Currency:

30 daye from statement; Due

ZAR

Bank Detailg: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




30 Hiliclimb Road X . 30 Hillclimb Road

= Liquor Rumers

Pinetown
031-7057431 031-7054986
Liquor Runner Durban Durban

V{{é{stmead
P\i,netown

Selwyn@lrsa.co.za Htip:/ f'www.lrsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR9194541  2024-01-09 11:55:25
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID 78576, DATE Delivered - 2024-01-08

Reg. No. Truck Description Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher Checker
HBC747FS FIGHTER FN25-270 FC 14
Reason for Credit: Not Ordered / Duplicated

Customer Name: BOXER LIQUOR MANGUZI X07
Brief Description of Credit:

Principat Customer Code: BOXMAN

Doc.Date: 2024-01-04 Doc.Ref: 41063574 GRV: Credit Type: Credit Invoice Amt: R 3455.18
Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Code Reason Batch QTY
700024885 HOOCH BLAST APPLE 4(6X275) L.OC BOX Not Ordered / Dupt 4
700025233 HOOCH BLAST B/CURRANT 4(6X275) LOC BOX w2 Not Ordered / Dupt 8
Total Number of Items to be credited on Decument Ref: 41063574 (2 Product Type} 12
11

Authorized by:
[date]




